

SC 383/2024
STATE Vs. MOHD. SUFIYAN
FIR No.293 /2023
PS: Nabi Karim

12.11.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Ms. Reeta Sharma, Ld. Substitute Addl.PP for the
State.
Accused on bail with Ld. Counsel Sh. Harish
Kumar.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed
on **03.12.2024**.

(READER)
12.11.2024(ak)